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V O L U M E  2 

PRECISSLY CtAIMS 

GEOCHEMISTRY, GEOPHYSICS, AND GEOLOGY 

Clinton Mining Division 

N.T.S. 92 P/2 

Latitude 51"07'N 
Longitude 120"50'W 

UTM 5666000mN 652000mE 

by 

A.W. Gourlay 

of 

Mineguest Exploration Associates Ltd 

for 

Inter-Pacific Resource Corp. 

Record Number No. of Units Date Recorded 
1540 18 Sep. 15, 1983 

18 Sep. 15, 1983 1541 
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1486 
1487 
1488 
1776 
1779 
1824 
1825 
1826 
1827 

MineOuest Exploration Associates Ltd 
























































































